

ARB EXE 18 of 2023
J.O Code – WB00859

Order No. 13

Dated- 16.04.25

Decree Holder files hazira.

On the prayer of the J/Dr the case is adjourned to 14.07.25 for S/R, A/D.

D/C by me.

2nd A.D.J., Kakdwip

**2nd Addl. Dist. & Sessions Judge,
Kakdwip, South 24-Parganas.**